Furniture set 3+1+1 - Lord-P (Pull-out)

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling

SKU

180/80

87

105

43

55
Pull-out
Brown
Brown
Microfiber

Plastic

€1,459.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

18189-E-12040221B




